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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
26.5.2018. - 13:45 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:14.03 ČARMAN, Anja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:20.11 SAMARDŽIĆ, Matea CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:25.80 GEBAUEROVÁ, Petra CZE Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. TODOROVIĆ, Andrea 01 Plavalni klub Olimpija 2:25.18 623 34.59 37.18 37.27 36.14
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 2:25.79 616 34.66 37.56 37.01 36.56
3. INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:26.87 602 34.38 37.18 37.97 37.34
4. STEINS, Kristina 95 Latvia 2:29.07 576 33.71 37.77 39.05 38.54
5. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:30.32 562 36.29 38.18 38.77 37.08
6. CASALI, Silvia 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd2:31.93 544 36.54 39.06 39.37 36.96
7. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:32.22 541 34.68 38.72 39.30 39.52
8. ZACCHEO, Silvia 00 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:32.81 535 35.75 38.48 39.44 39.14
9. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:34.01 522 35.47 38.27 40.17 40.10

10. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 2:37.93 484 36.15 39.96 41.05 40.77
11. TOPIĆ, Anastasija 01 22. April, BL 2:38.59 478 37.01 39.38 41.78 40.42
12. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 2:41.54 452 37.76 40.67 41.62 41.49
13. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:41.69 451 37.35 40.96 42.33 41.05
14. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue2:43.98 433 38.01 41.94 42.45 41.58
15. SMUĐA, Nika 06 Mornar 2:45.56 420 39.32 42.61 42.13 41.50
16. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:45.94 417 38.84 42.06 42.64 42.40
17. STANOJEVIĆ, Isidora 02 Olymp, BL 2:47.53 406 40.92 42.56 42.47 41.58
18. VRDOLJAK, Laura 05 Mornar 2:48.59 398 36.93 42.13 44.92 44.61
19. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.36 393 40.32 43.45 43.91 41.68
20. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:50.28 386 40.56 43.58 44.47 41.67
21. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:52.81 369 40.15 44.27 44.67 43.72
22. CETIN, Asya 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:54.18 361 41.26 44.11 45.53 43.28
23. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 3:02.32 315 42.66 45.82 46.90 46.94
24. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Mladost, BL 3:04.89 302 42.35 46.04 49.63 46.87
25. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 3:05.93 297 43.80 46.91 48.00 47.22
26. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 3:23.03 228 45.12 51.27 53.04 53.60
27. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 3:24.86 222
28. ŠEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 4:01.08 136 55.23 1:01.38 1:04.47 1:00.00

W 1

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 2:25.79 616 34.66 37.56 37.01 36.56
2. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:30.32 562 36.29 38.18 38.77 37.08
3. CASALI, Silvia 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd2:31.93 544 36.54 39.06 39.37 36.96
4. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:32.22 541 34.68 38.72 39.30 39.52
5. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 2:37.93 484 36.15 39.96 41.05 40.77
6. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:41.69 451 37.35 40.96 42.33 41.05
7. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 3:05.93 297 43.80 46.91 48.00 47.22
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim

W 2

1. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 2:41.54 452 37.76 40.67 41.62 41.49
2. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue2:43.98 433 38.01 41.94 42.45 41.58
3. SMUĐA, Nika 06 Mornar 2:45.56 420 39.32 42.61 42.13 41.50
4. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:45.94 417 38.84 42.06 42.64 42.40
5. VRDOLJAK, Laura 05 Mornar 2:48.59 398 36.93 42.13 44.92 44.61
6. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:50.28 386 40.56 43.58 44.47 41.67
7. CETIN, Asya 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:54.18 361 41.26 44.11 45.53 43.28
8. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 3:02.32 315 42.66 45.82 46.90 46.94
9. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 3:23.03 228 45.12 51.27 53.04 53.60

10. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 3:24.86 222

W 3

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.36 393 40.32 43.45 43.91 41.68
2. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:52.81 369 40.15 44.27 44.67 43.72
3. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Mladost, BL 3:04.89 302 42.35 46.04 49.63 46.87
4. ŠEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 4:01.08 136 55.23 1:01.38 1:04.47 1:00.00
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